
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Home Team: Visiting Team:

Date  2/27/2009  9:21:54PM Place Davis, Calif. Attendance    540

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Team Score: Final Team Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB
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NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Denise Jensen Level 10 Ann Heppner Brevet Cindy Lord National Chizu Holmes Level 10

VT UB BB FX

Laurie Volkmann Level 10 Leesa Berahovich Level 10 Diana Lattimore Level 10 Hawley Shoepe Level 10

Coach: Coach:

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com

Licensed to:  UC Davis

UC Davis

1 Kendall McCann  110  9.50  9.45  9.475

2 Adee Schoffman  116  9.60  9.50  9.550

3 Marcy Miller  111  9.65  9.75  9.700

4 Tanya Ho  104  9.10  9.00  9.050

5 Stacey Nicolini  113  9.65  9.75  9.700

6 Michelle Bobonski  100  9.55  9.65  9.600

48.025  48.025

1 Marcy Miller  111  7.60  7.10  7.350

2 Stacey Nicolini  113  9.75  9.70  9.725

3 Kendall McCann  110  9.70  9.70  9.700

4 Chantel Hibbard  103  9.70  9.55  9.625

5 Tanya Ho  104  9.80  9.85  9.825

6 Lida Gehlen  102  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.675  96.700

1 Michele Hurlock  106  9.70  9.80  9.750

2 Eve Hui  105  9.10  9.30  9.200

3 Erika Van Dyke  118  9.50  9.50  9.500

4 Kendall McCann  110  9.35  9.55  9.450

5 Tanya Ho  104  9.55  9.75  9.650

6 Stacey Nicolini  113  9.45  9.35  9.400

47.750 144.450

1 Tanya Ho  104  9.55  9.45  9.500

2 Jennifer Mueller  112  9.70  9.75 0.10  9.625

3 Adee Schoffman  116  9.65  9.65  9.650

4 Kendall McCann  110  9.70  9.65  9.675

5 Erika Van Dyke  118  8.80  9.15  8.975

6 Andi Dolinsky  101  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.250 192.700

Video Review 192.700

Ho McCann

 9.050  9.475

 9.825  9.700

 9.650  9.450

 9.500  9.675

38.025 38.300

John Lavallee

San Jose State

1 Alise Blackwell  121  9.65  9.70  9.675

2 Katie Merritt  128  9.65  9.65  9.650

3 Thomasina Wallace  136  9.80  9.80  9.800

4 Lily Swann  132  9.85  9.85  9.850

5 Shanice Howard  123  9.70  9.50  9.600

6 Veronica Porte  131  9.75  9.75  9.750

48.725 194.700

1 Jessica Khoshnood  124  9.65  9.75  9.700

2 Tiffany Louie  126  9.70  9.75  9.725

3 Katie Merritt  128  9.75  9.70  9.725

4 Veronica Porte  131  9.75  9.80  9.775

5 Alise Blackwell  121  9.25  9.15  9.200

6 Thomasina Wallace  136  9.90  9.85  9.875

48.800  48.800

1 Thomasina Wallace  136  9.80  9.75  9.775

2 Aubrey Lee  125  9.40  9.50  9.450

3 Kelli Fournier  122  9.15  8.95  9.050

4 Alise Blackwell  121  9.70  9.75  9.725

5 Veronica Porte  131  9.75  9.80  9.775

6 Lily Swann  132  9.40  9.35  9.375

48.100  96.900

1 Jessica Khoshnood  124  9.65  9.70  9.675

2 Tiffany Louie  126  9.70  9.85  9.775

3 Gabby Targosz  133  9.80  9.75  9.775

4 Katie Valleau  134  9.75  9.80  9.775

5 Thomasina Wallace  136  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Veronica Porte  131  9.85  9.85  9.850

49.075 145.975

Video Review 194.700

Porte Wallace

 9.750  9.800

 9.775  9.875

 9.775  9.775

 9.850  9.900

39.150 39.350

Wayne Wright
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Final Team Score: Final Team Score:

All Arounders All Arounders
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Denise Jensen Level 10 Ann Heppner Brevet Cindy Lord National Chizu Holmes Level 10

VT UB BB FX

Laurie Volkmann Level 10 Leesa Berahovich Level 10 Diana Lattimore Level 10 Hawley Shoepe Level 10

Coach: Coach:
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Licensed to:  UC Davis

Stanford

1 Blair Ryland  153  9.75  9.85  9.800

2 Danielle Ikoma  144  9.75  9.80  9.775

3 Jenny Peter  151  9.60  9.55  9.575

4 Nicole Ourada  149  9.80  9.80  9.800

5 Shelley Alexander  140  9.85  9.85  9.850

6 Alyssa Brown  141  9.80  9.90  9.850

49.075 144.700

1 Kelly Fee  143  9.85  9.95  9.900

2 Jenny Peter  151  9.15  9.00  9.075

3 Nicole Pechanec  150  9.75  9.85  9.800

4 Alyssa Brown  141  9.80  9.85  9.825

5 Allyse Ishino  145  9.85  9.90  9.875

6 Nicole Ourada  149  9.85  9.85  9.850

49.250 193.950

1 Heather Purnell  152  9.80  9.60  9.700

2 Allyse Ishino  145  9.45  9.40  9.425

3 Danielle Ikoma  144  9.90  9.80  9.850

4 Carly Janiga  146  9.90  9.85  9.875

5 Nicole Ourada  149  9.25  9.20  9.225

6 Shelley Alexander  140  8.20  8.40  8.300

48.075  48.075

1 Kelly Fee  143  9.15  9.20  9.175

2 Danielle Ikoma  144  9.85  9.75  9.800

3 Nicole Pechanec  150  9.85  9.80  9.825

4 Nicole Ourada  149  9.95  9.85  9.900

5 Blair Ryland  153  8.90  8.80  8.850

47.550  95.625

Video Review 193.950

Ourada

 9.800

 9.850

 9.225

 9.900

38.775

Kristen Smyth


